2 Conder Street BURWOOD, NSW 2000
Inc.1874 1 PO BOX 240, BURWOOD, NSW 1805

BurWO O Telephone: 9911 9911

Email: council@burwood.nsw.gov.au
Burwood . Burwood Heights . Croydon . Groydon Park . Enfield . Strathfield Bookings: burwood.bookale.net.au/#!/

WOODSTOCK COMMUNITY CENTRE — FEES & CHARGES 2023-2024

COMMERCIAL - Category 1 Fees
Jackett Conference Room & Penfold Ballroom

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $58.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $68.00
Renwick, Scholes, Keep, Hardie & Cardew

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $34.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $36.00
Lipscomb Committee Room and Kitchen

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $22.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $26.00
NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION - Category 2 Fees
Jackett Conference Room & Penfold Ballroom

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $29.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $34.00
Renwick, Scholes, Keep, Hardie & Cardew

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $17.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $18.00
Lipscomb Committee Room and Kitchen

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $11.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $13.00

BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY, SENIOR GROUPS - Category 3 Fees

Jackett Conference Room & Penfold Ballroom

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $14.50
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $17.00
Renwick, Scholes, Keep, Hardie & Cardew

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $8.50
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $9.00
Lipscomb Committee Room and Kitchen

Monday - Friday Minimum 1 Hour $6.00
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $7.00
WOODSTOCK CENTRE FUNCTION HIRE (Ground Floor

Hourly rate including preparation time Minimum 4 Hours $105.00
Cleaning Fee $65.00
WOODSTOCK CENTRE & PARK HIRE FUNCTION PACKAGE
Hourly rate including preparation time Minimum 4 Hours 5135.
Each additional hour thereafter $120.00

WOODSTOCK CENTRE STORAGE

Monthly locker fee $20.00
Annual locker fee $200.00
Security Bond - Category 1 $500.00

Security Bond - Category 2 & 3 $300.00
Bookings: burwood.bookable.net.au/#!/ or Call Customer Service on (02) 9911 9911
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